
Specifications Multipack 15x LED Downlight
UltraSlim 24W 1950lm 110D - 840 Cool White |
295mm - Cutout 280mm

View Product

General Information

SKU 248643

EAN 8719157048026

Brand Non-branded

Manufacturer Name Multipack 15x White label LED Downlight Round UltraSlim 24W
1950lm 840 CutoutØ280mm FrameØ295mm

Any Lamp all-in warranty 2 Years

Average Lifetime (h) 20000

Technical Information

Emergency Lighting No Emergency Unit

Tiltable No

Technology LED Integrated

Replaces (Watt) 50

Wattage 24

Voltage (V) 220-240

Dimmable Not Dimmable

Colour Code 840 Cool White

Colour temperature (Kelvin) 4000 Cool White

Colour Rendering (Ra) 80-89

Colour of Light White

Light colour options Single Color

https://sp2-8495.wip.any-lamp.com/multipack-15x-led-downlight-ultraslim-24w-1950lm-110d-840-cool-white-295mm-cutout-280mm-8719157048026


Beam Angle (degree) 110

Luminous Flux (Lumen) 1950

Luminous Efficacy (lm/W) 80

Power factor >0.70

Unified Glare Rating < 22 - for general areas

Product Type Category LED Downlight

Fixture Information

Mounting Method Recessed

Cut out (mm) 280

IP-rating IP20

Impact Protection (IK) IK02 - 0.20 joule

Operating Temperature -20 to +40

Colour of the Fixture White

Colour of material White

Dimensions

Height (mm) 11

Diameter (mm) 300

Sensor Information

Type of sensor No Sensor


